Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

Peter Jackson Trophy Races

Sorted on Laps |

F1600
R8 - Race 2
Race started at 10:09:21

Shannonville Motorsports Park 4.030 km
09/07/2017 10:04-
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Pos PIC No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm i Lap Hometown Club  Make Sponsor
1 1 12 Graham Lobban F1600B 11 22:03.379 1:53.774 7  Cambridge ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz ~ Grand River Physiotherapy
2 1 3 Ben Hurst F1600A 11 22:03.747 0.368 1:53.024 6 Oakville ON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
3 2 42  Keith Lobban F1600A 11 22:03.961 0.582 1:54.091 3 Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz ~ Deep Thought
4 3 27 Danby Crowder F1600A 11 22:04.339 0960 1:55184 6 OdessaON StLAC 2005 Van Diemen RFO5\Ford  Gearhead Motorsports
5 2 25 Mike Lee F1600B 11 22:04.912 1.533 1:56.321 7 EastYork ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Blue Gates Productions
6 3 59 Stephen Adams F1600B 11 22:05.063 1684 1:54.133 9 Courtice ON BEMC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Flagship Racing Services
7 4 35 James Lindsay F1600B 11 22:06.391 3.012  1:55537 2 Waterford ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford
8 5 41  Steve Bodrug F1600B 11 22:07.147 3.768 1:56.085 6 Mississauga ON VARAC 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  SJB Racing
9 6 54 Byron Leis F1600B 11 22:13.460 10.081 1:56.381 6  Waterloo ON DAC 1992 Reynard 92FF\Ford SPH Engineering
10 4 23 Connor Wagland F1600A 11 22:13.780 10.401  1:55.762 3  Hanmilton ON BARC 2012 Piper DF5\Honda Burloak Cycle, Jones Tool and Mac
11 5 5 David Taylor F1600A 11 22:37.712 34.333 1:54.073 2 Waterdown ON BARC 1999 Van Diemen RF99\Hondz  Vallis Motor Sport
12 6 28 Ross Smith F1600A 11 23:23.941  1:20562  2:.01.675 7 Pointe Claire QC VARAC 2001 Van Diemen RF01\Honde
13 7 96 Noel Castell F1600B 8  20:51.537 3laps 205927 6 WaterlooON BARC 1974 Zink Z10\Ford Airbiz Racing
Announcements
Race Ended Early due to Red Flag
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.368 120.591 1:53.024 128.362 3 - Ben Hurst

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Terry Dale
Chair Of Stewards: Aileen Ashman

Printed: 10/07/2017 14:01:21
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Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

PORT AR

Peter Jackson Trophy Races
F1600 Shannonville Motorsports Park 4.030 km ._._.

R8 - Race 2 09/07/2017 10:04- ......

Race started at 10:09:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:56.930 +0.609 10:24:59.311 4 1:55.897 +0.135 10:17:28.102
(12) Graham Lobban 9 1:56.494 +0.173 10:26:55.805 5 2:05.600 +9.838 10:19:33.702
1 1:54.543 +0.769 10:11:15.797 10 1:59.385 +3.064 10:28:55.190 6 1:56.551 +0.789 10:21:30.253
2 1:55.149 +1.375 10:13:10.946 11 2:30.976 +34.655 10:31:26.166 7 1:56.187 +0.425 10:23:26.440
3 1:54.073 +0.299 10:15:05.019 8 1:56.674 +0.912 10:25:23.114
4 1:56.149 +2.375 10:17:01.168 (59) Stephen Adams 9 1:56.264 +0.502 10:27:19.378
5 1:56.279 +2.505 10:18:57.447 1 2:11.225 +17.092 10:11:32.743 10 2:14.123 +18.361 10:29:33.501
6 1:54.160 +0.386 10:20:51.607 2 2:07.096 +12.963 10:13:39.839 1" 2:01.533 +5.771 10:31:35.034
7 1:53.774 10:22:45.381 3 1:54.236 +0.103 10:15:34.075
8 1:54.466 +0.692 10:24:39.847 4 1:565.025 +0.892 10:17:29.100 (5) David Taylor
9 1:54.490 +0.716 10:26:34.337 5 1:54.359 +0.226 10:19:23.459 1 1:56.017 +1.944 10:11:17.809
10 2:00.488 +6.714 10:28:34.825 6 1:54.358 +0.225 10:21:17.817 2 1:54.073 10:13:11.882
1 2:49.808 +56.034 10:31:24.633 7 1:54.618 +0.485 10:23:12.435 3 1:54.736 +0.663 10:15:06.618
8 1:54.199 +0.066 10:25:06.634 4 3:08.250 +1:14.177 10:18:14.868
(3) Ben Hurst 9 1:54.133 10:27:00.767 5 1:58.607 +4.534 10:20:13.475
1 2:04.264 +11.240 10:11:25.553 10 1:57.475 +3.342 10:28:58.242 6 1:56.640 +2.567 10:22:10.115
2 1:54.055 +1.031 10:13:19.608 1 2:28.075 +33.942 10:31:26.317 7 1:58.129 +4.056 10:24:08.244
3 1:53.508 +0.484 10:15:13.116 8 1:58.276 +4.203 10:26:06.520
4 1:54.355 +1.331 10:17:07.471 (35) James Lindsay 9 1:58.148 +4.075 10:28:04.668
5 1:55.797 +2.773 10:19:03.268 1 2:02.749 +7.212 10:11:26.385 10 1:58.598 +4.525 10:30:03.266
6 1:53.024 10:20:56.292 2 1:55.537 10:13:21.922 1 1:55.700 +1.627 10:31:58.966
7 1:55.438 +2.414 10:22:51.730 3 1:55.848 +0.311 10:15:17.770
8 1:53.414 +0.390 10:24:45.144 4 1:59.977 +4.440 10:17:17.747 (28) Ross Smith
9 1:54.014 +0.990 10:26:39.158 5 1:55.568 +0.031 10:19:13.315 1 2:15.043 +13.368 10:11:39.869
10 1:58.724 +5.700 10:28:37.882 6 1:56.290 +0.753 10:21:09.605 2 2:06.511 +4.836 10:13:46.380
1 2:47.119 +54.095 10:31:25.001 7 1:57.492 +1.955 10:23:07.097 3 2:04.427 +2.752 10:15:50.807
8 1:57.138 +1.601 10:25:04.235 4 2:09.868 +8.193 10:18:00.675
(42) Keith Lobban 9 1:57.458 +1.921 10:27:01.693 5 2:04.804 +3.129 10:20:05.479
1 1:57.157 +3.066 10:11:18.731 10 2:01.904 +6.367 10:29:03.597 6 2:02.963 +1.288 10:22:08.442
2 1:55.129 +1.038 10:13:13.860 11 2:24.048 +28.511 10:31:27.645 7 2:01.675 10:24:10.117
3 1:54.091 10:15:07.951 8 2:18.165 +16.490 10:26:28.282
4 1:55.767 +1.676 10:17:03.718 (41) Steve Bodrug 9 2:05.735 +4.060 10:28:34.017
5 1:56.919 +2.828 10:19:00.637 1 2:01.018 +4.933 10:11:23.243 10 2:08.714 +7.039 10:30:42.731
6 1:55.310 +1.219 10:20:55.947 2 1:57.854 +1.769 10:13:21.097 1 2:02.464 +0.789 10:32:45.195
7 1:56.677 +2.586 10:22:52.624 3 1:56.141 +0.056 10:15:17.238
8 1:54.716 +0.625 10:24:47.340 4 1:58.784 +2.699 10:17:16.022 (96) Noel Castell
9 1:54.832 +0.741 10:26:42.172 5 1:56.426 +0.341 10:19:12.448 1 2:15.062 +9.135 10:11:39.456
10 1:57.694 +3.603 10:28:39.866 6 1:56.085 10:21:08.533 2 2:09.131 +3.204 10:13:48.587
1 2:45.349 +51.258 10:31:25.215 7 1:58.150 +2.065 10:23:06.683 3 2:08.047 +2.120 10:15:56.634
8 1:56.781 +0.696 10:25:03.464 4 2:08.559 +2.632 10:18:05.193
(27) Danby Crowder 9 1:57.008 +0.923 10:27:00.472 5 2:06.656 +0.729 10:20:11.849
1 1:56.557 +1.373 10:11:18.580 10 2:01.620 +5.535 10:29:02.092 6 2:05.927 10:22:17.776
2 1:56.081 +0.897 10:13:14.661 11 2:26.309 +30.224 10:31:28.401 7 2:06.239 +0.312 10:24:24.015
3 1:55.493 +0.309 10:15:10.154 p8 5:48.776 +3:42.849 10:30:12.791
4 1:56.755 +1.571 10:17:06.909 (54) Byron Leis
5 1:57.057 +1.873 10:19:03.966 1 2:00.878 +4.497 10:11:22.762
6 1:55.184 10:20:59.150 2 1:57.469 +1.088 10:13:20.231
7 1:55.826 +0.642 10:22:54.976 3 1:56.683 +0.302 10:15:16.914
8 1:56.495 +1.311 10:24:51.471 4 1:57.435 +1.054 10:17:14.349
9 1:56.657 +1.473 10:26:48.128 5 1:57.549 +1.168 10:19:11.898
10 2:01.248 +6.064 10:28:49.376 6 1:56.381 10:21:08.279
1 2:36.217 +41.033 10:31:25.593 7 2:08.130 +11.749 10:23:16.409
8 2:00.963 +4.582 10:25:17.372
(25) Mike Lee 9 2:01.045 +4.664 10:27:18.417
1 1:57.879 +1.558 10:11:20.522 10 2:14.799 +18.418 10:29:33.216
2 1:56.367 +0.046 10:13:16.889 11 2:01.498 +5.117 10:31:34.714
3 1:57.176 +0.855 10:15:14.065
4 1:57.023 +0.702 10:17:11.088 (23) Connor Wagland
5 1:57.614 +1.293 10:19:08.702 1 2:15.424 +19.662 10:11:39.859
6 1:57.358 +1.037 10:21:06.060 2 1:56.584 +0.822 10:13:36.443
7 1:56.321 10:23:02.381 3 1:55.762 10:15:32.205
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Terry Dale
Chair Of Stewards: Aileen Ashman
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Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

SPORT AR

Peter Jackson Trophy Races

Lapchart |

.

F1600 Shannonville Motorsports Park 4.030 km
R8 - Race 2 09/07/2017 10:04- ......
Race started at 10:09:21 . .
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 M
Graham Lobban (12) 112 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
Ben Hurst (3) 2 3 5 5 5 42 42 42 3 3 3 3 3
Stephen Adams (59) 3 59 27 42 42 27 3 3 42 42 42 42 42
Keith Lobban (42) 4 42 42 27 27 3 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
David Taylor (5) 5 5 25 25 3 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
Byron Leis (54) 6 54 54 3 25 54 54 54 41 41 41 59 59
Danby Crowder (27) 7 27 41 54 54 41 41 41 35 35 59 41 35
Steve Bodrug (41) 8 4 3 41 41 35 35 35 59 59 35 35 4
Mike Lee (25) 9 25 35 35 35 23 59 59 54 54 54 54 54
James Lindsay (35) 10 35 59 23 23 59 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
Noel Castell (96) 11 96 96 59 59 28 28 28 5 5 5 5 5
Connor Wagland (23) 12 23 23 28 28 96 96 5 28 28 28 28 28
Ross Smith (28) 13 28 28 96 96 5 5 96 96 96
Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Terry Dale www.mylaps.com
Chair Of Stewards: Aileen Ashman Licensed to: Canadian Timing Association
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